PREFEITURA MUNICIPAL DE NIPOA
Rua Pedro Rampim, 500 Bairro: Centro
CNPJ: 49.107.725/0001-72 Fone: 17 3277-9000 / Nipoa-SP
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BWTransparéncia

Exercicio: 2025

Data

08/01/2025
15/01/2025
06/02/2025
14/02/2025
05/03/2025
14/03/2025
04/04/2025
16/04/2025

Histérico

Duodécimo Transferido
Duodécimo Transferido
Duodécimo Transferido
Duodécimo Transferido
Duodécimo Transferido
Duodécimo Transferido
Duodécimo Transferido

Duodécimo Transferido
VALOR TOTAL:

Orgéo Recebedor

Camara Municipal
Camara Municipal
Camara Municipal
Camara Municipal
Camara Municipal
Camara Municipal
Camara Municipal

Camara Municipal

Orgao Pagador

Prefeitura Municipal
Prefeitura Municipal
Prefeitura Municipal
Prefeitura Municipal
Prefeitura Municipal
Prefeitura Municipal
Prefeitura Municipal

Prefeitura Municipal

Valor Recebido Valor Concedido

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

64.000,00
56.000,00
56.000,00
56.000,00
56.000,00
56.000,00
56.000,00
56.000,00
456.000,00
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